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RESULTADO
DO
FESTIVAL
DE
ACARAIE.

Inscricao

199409
200225
199416
199407
200259
199410
200200
200193
199405
199411
200289
199401
200224
199404
199400
199406
199412
199417
199418
199414
199399
199403
199415
199614
199402
200105

Nome

ILCILENE BALLA CRUZ
ROBSON DA SILVA QUINTILIANO

VAIERIA SANTOS CONCEICAO SOUZA
IVONETE NATIVIDADE DE SANTANA

CELIA REGINA RAMOS DE SOUZA

ELISETE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
TERESA CATIA DE JESUS DO NASCIMENTO
MAURA ROCHA TRINDADE

MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA SILVA

CARLA PEREIRA BUENO

MARIA DE FATIMA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
GLAUCE MARIA RODRIGUES GUSMAO
HUMBERTO DA SILVA AMORIM

ANDRE BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO ARGUIM
ROSANGELA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

REGINA CARLA MENEZES DA ENCARNACAO
ZORAIDE DA HORA SANTOS

JANE LUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ROSA PERDIGAO

JOSELIA SOARES

ISABEL CRISTINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
CARINE SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS
ANDRE BARROS LEAO

ALEX FERREIRA CORREA VIEIRA
OYATUNBIRO ROGERIA FERREIRA

Email

cileneballa5@gmail.com
rgprojetos@hotmail.com
lelabahia@hotmail.com
acarajedanete22@gmail.com
Celiareginaramosdesouza@gmail.com
elisete.dasafreire@gmail.com
catianascimentoctr@gmail.com
maurarainhadoacaraje@gmail.com
zeze-oia@hotmail.com
kinanbule50@gmail.com
floresfatimal214@gmail.com
Glauceg321@gmail.com
Souhumberto2@hotmail.com
deco.arguim@gmail.com
rosanoliver66@gmail.com
julianaoliveira34jj@gmail.com
encar.reginacarla@gmail.com
Zoraidedabahia@hotmail.com
jane@musicaplugadabrasileira.com
r.perdigao@live.com
joseliasoaressm@hotmail.com
isabel.cristina7254@yahoo.com.br
carinessacramentol8@gmail.com
andrebarros__@hotmail.com
yllex34@gmail.com
agenda.oyatunbirogeria@gmail.com



